MEN'S TEAM RESULTS

Vincennes University

Hudson Valley Community College
Corning Community College
Cayuga Community College
Muskegon Community College
Schenectady Community College
Suffolk County Community College
Erie Community College

Herkimer County Community College
Schoolcraft College

Northampton Community College
Niagara County Community College
Mohawk Valley Community College
CCAC Boyce

Westmoreland CC

Westchester CC

Dutchess CC

13688
13527
12973
12476
12370
12094
11930
11808
11806
11681
11557
11402
10951

8386

7635

4930

2118



