MEN'S TEAM RESULTS

Vincennes University	13688
Hudson Valley Community College	13527
Corning Community College	12973
Cayuga Community College	12476
Muskegon Community College	12370
Schenectady Community College	12094
Suffolk County Community College	11930
Erie Community College	11808
Herkimer County Community College	11806
Schoolcraft College	11681
Northampton Community College	11557
Niagara County Community College	11402
Mohawk Valley Community College	10951
CCAC Boyce	8386
Westmoreland CC	7635
Westchester CC	4930
Dutchess CC	2118